DEALER :

WIJAYA MOTOR STORES-BATTICOLA
NO:18A KANNAKI AMMANKOVIL ROAD, BATTICAOLA,
BATTICALOA.

REMARKS : P108-PMPT

C10002
L02304
L02300
L02302

DESCRIPTION
JN-502H_12 SINGLE HORN 12V
KR-G18.5-12-10 SINGLE FILAMENT 10W-12V NORMAL BULB
KR-S25-12-21 SINGLE FILAMENT 21W-12V NORMAL BULB
KR-S25-12-21/5 DOUBLE FILAMENT 21/5W-12V NORMAL BULB

INVOICE #

DATE & TIME :

REP.
PHONE

BL-5830
2025-08-27
SHIHARA
076 560 9089

QTY UNIT PRICE DISC%

10 945.00 0.00

200 35.00 0.00

100 35.00 0.00

200 35.00 0.00
GROSS AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

NET VALUE
9,450.00
7,000.00
3,500.00
7,000.00

26,950.00
26,950.00



